S.nr

G 8 ar 2 km klassisk

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
225
113
226
114
228
115
116
117
118
222
224

J 8 ar 2 km klassisk

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

G 9 ar 2 km klassisk

139
140
141
142
143
229
144
230
145
146
251
252

Navn

Jakob Kjelsrud
Markus

Embrik

Anton Elias H.
Herman
Magnus

Sverre

Simen

Emil

Kristian Steen
Christian

Martin Haug
Sondre

Marius Bergland
Isak Sveaass
Brian

Linus Brynsmo
Runar

Heine Berg
Hakon

Torjus Marhaug
Tobias Marhaug
Evend

Ola Indrelid

Bettina

Emilie Rustand
Marthe Thorby
Emma Alida H.
Andrea
Johanna

Maja

Nora

Julie

Mina

Selma Marie
Marianne Haug
Iselin

Mille

Filippa

Eline

Hedda
Sandra

Elias Rustand
Kristoffer Dybendal
Petter
Sander

Erling

Martin
Damien
Petter

William

Mats

Markus
Daniel

Resultatliste Eikermesterskapet 2014 Bingen (Molgkka)

Etternavn

Haug

Leirvik
Oseth-Andersen
Solbakken
Skjeevesland
Fredriksen
Lie
Hobbelstatd
@stlund Paulsen
Hofstad
Hoen
Teigen
Busland
Pedersen
Moen
Haraldsen
Andersen
Tuv Eliassen
Sandnes
Lindbo
Sauar

Sauar
Teigen
Bakken

Hvidsten
Rerhuus-Jie
Seeterli
Solbakken
Fredriksen
Magnusson
Hval
Sand-Hansen
Sand-Hansen
Hobbelstad
Borkholm-Rgstum
Teigen
Werket - Haug
Forness Berg
Skjennberg
Roa Gran
Neverdal
Hellesgy

Rarhuus-Jie
Brathen
Nikkerud
Werket- Haug
Lindbo
Beragne Engene
Grasbekk
Jonli
Johannessen
Syversen
Rukke
Hellesgy

Klubb

Mjendalen IF - Ski
Drammen Strong, IL
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Bingen BK - Ski
Eiker ski

Hokksund IL - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski

Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski

Mjendalen IF - Ski
Bakke IF - Ski
Hokksund IL - Ski
Mjendalen IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Vestfossen IF - Ski
Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski
Birkebeineren, IF - Ski

Side 1 av 3

Tid

00:12:46
Ikke mott
00:12:24
00:15:21
00:12:37
00:16:09
00:11:36
00:25:58
00:12:32
00:16:38
00:12:17
00:13:32
00:19:40
00:15:55
00:12:50
00:14:00
00:16:10
00:19:10
00:11:31
00:18:31
00:13:58
00:21:12
00:13:38
00:16:06

00:15:34
00:16:09
Ikke mott
00:28:34
00:15:02
00:24:13
00:13:17
00:12:17
00:12:26
00:16:16
00:15:59
00:16:54
00:19:56
00:22:13
00:17:54
00:15:33
00:21:55
00:33:32

00:12:59
00:10:47
00:11:44
00:11:00
00:13:16
00:15:10
00:11:43
00:11:31
00:13:40
00:13:23
00:18:06
00:18:17

Etter



Resultatliste Eikermesterskapet 2014 Bingen (Molgkka)

S.nr Navn Etternavn Klubb Tid Etter
J 9 ar 2 km klassisk
148 Andrea Steen Klokkerud Vestfossen IF - Ski Ikke mgott
149 Fanny Louise Skjanberg Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:13:06
254 Johanne Berg Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:19:11
147 Sofie Magnusson Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:13:01
G 10 ar 2 km klassisk
153 Alexander Thorud Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:09:17
154 Christoffer Stramme Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:10:12
155 John Christian Muggerud Vikasen IL - Ski 00:12:41
156 Leo Andreas Hals Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:10:11
157 Mats Fredrik Kollen Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:14:21
158 Oliver Thorsby Seeterli Hokksund IL - Ski Ikke mott
159 Mats Hval Mijgndalen IF - Ski 00:09:00
160 Sivert Berg Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:09:57
161 Cristopher Hoen Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:09:07
162 Markus Mile Mjendalen IF - Ski 00:14:03
163 Jonas Mile Mijgndalen IF - Ski 00:12:30
J 10 ar 2 km klassisk
164 Victoria Celine Sund Birkebeineren, IF - Ski Ikke mott
165 Lisa Tanberg Fasen Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:11:24
166 Lotte Fasen Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:10:50
167 Marlen Neess Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:09:06
168 Ingeborg Dokken Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:14:37
G 11 ar 2 km klassisk
169 Per Ingvar Tollehaug Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:07:58
172 Siver Temmervag-Wiulsred Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:10:29 00:02:31
173 Henrik Granlie Solberg sportsklubb 00:11:09 00:03:11
256 Stian Hage-Nilsen Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:11:41 00:03:43
174 Magnus Gundersen 00:13:24 00:05:26
170 Magnus Sandholt  Bjurstrem Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:13:57 00:05:59
171 Marius Sandholt Bjurstrgm Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:14:12 00:06:14
255 Jonas Berg Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:17:28 00:09:30
J 11 ar 2 km klassisk
177 Sofie Torvet Mijgndalen IF - Ski 00:08:55
175 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:09:20 00:00:25
176 Mathilde Magnusson Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:10:35 00:01:40
178 Solveig Steen Hofstad Mjendalen IF - Ski 00:11:31 00:02:36
G 12 ar 2 km klassisk
186 Fredrik Neess Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:07:47
250 Anders Hgias Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:08:10 00:00:23
180 Mathias Roa Gran Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:08:35 00:00:48
227 Theodor Dokken Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:09:34 00:01:47
185 Jargen Skarra Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:10:03 00:02:16
184 Thomas Tekfeldt  Hansen Mjendalen IF - Ski 00:10:07 00:02:20
182 Benjamin Hvidsten Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:14:14 00:06:27
187 Sondre Kristoffer ~ Mogen Bingen BK - Ski 00:16:55 00:09:08
181 Anton Aulie Kirsch Simostranda IL - Ski Ikke mgott
183 Torodd Klausen Birkebeineren, IF - Ski Ikke mott

J 12 ar 2 km klassisk
188 Alvilde Lysaker Sanden Hokksund IL - Ski 00:09:38

Side 2 av 3



Resultatliste Eikermesterskapet 2014 Bingen (Molgkka)

S.nr Navn Etternavn Klubb Tid Etter
G 13 ar 2 km klassisk
193 Anders Tandberg Fasen Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:07:32
194 Kristian Berg Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:08:10 00:00:38
191 Anders Holte Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:09:15 00:01:43
192 Erlend Steen Klokkerud Vestfossen IF - Ski Ikke matt
J 13 ar 2 km klassisk
197 Tomine Lysaker Sanden Hokksund IL - Ski 00:08:20
199 Christine Hoen Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:09:12 00:00:52
198 Karine Stenseth Heggum Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:09:49 00:01:29
G 14 ar 2 km Klassisk
201 Skar Erlend Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:07:21
J 14 ar 2 km klassisk
204 Thea Turvoll Lien Hokksund IL - Ski 00:07:43
206 Henriette Bakke Hokksund IL - Ski 00:08:35 00:00:52
208 Lotte Myklemyr Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:08:36 00:00:53
205 Oda Katrine Fald  Steinsholt Hokksund IL - Ski 00:09:00 00:01:17
207 Kaja Berget Hokksund IL - Ski 00:09:39 00:01:56
G 15 ar 4 km klassisk
209 Petter Granlie Solberg sportsklubb 00:17:10
J 15 ar 4 km klassisk
211 Henriette Stramme Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:21:51
G 16 ar 4 km klassisk
215 Vegar Myklemyr Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:14:40
214  William Kjelsrud Haug Mjendalen IF - Ski Ikke matt
J 19 ar 4 km klassisk
221 Henriette Berget Hokksund IL - Ski 00:19:45
216 Henrik Magnusson Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:20:03
217 Ole Myklemyr Birkebeineren, IF - Ski 00:21:43 00:01:40
218 Tore Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:22:37 00:02:34
253 Eirin Haugen Eiker o-lag 00:16:10
220 Marit Smeargrav Vestfossen IF - Ski 00:17:57 00:01:47
223 Wench Sand- hansen Eiker-Kvikk, IF - Ski 00:19:18 00:03:08
219 Berit Grosvold Eiker o-lag 00:23:05 00:06:55

Side 3av 3



